
PreO Day 2 - WTOC 2014
competition in TrailO, PreO

Friday, July 11. 2014

Class: Paralympic Control 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tc 1-1 Tc 2-3 Penalty Result
Name Club \ Correct answer B A Z B Z A A B Z A Z Z C Z A A Z A C D B Sec E D Sec Max time Points Sec

1 John Crosby Great Britain B A C B Z A A B Z A Z Z C Z A A Z A C D D 12
12 12 B A 29

30 29.5 19 221.5

2 Ola Jansson Sweden B A Z B A A A B A A Z Z C Z A A Z A C D B 12
13 12.5 E D 43

43 43 18 55.5

3 Ivica Bertol Croatia B A Z B Z A A B Z A Z Z C D A A Z A C Z D 14
15 14.5 E D 51

50 50.5 18 125

4 Michael Johansson Sweden B A C B Z A A B A A Z Z C Z A A Z A C D D 8
8 8 B A 51

51 51 18 239

5 Pavel Dudík Czech Republic B A C B X A A B A A Z Z C Z A A Z A C AD D 08
07 7.5 E D 23

24 23.5 16 91

6 Guntis Jakubovskis Latvia B A C B Z A Z B A A Z Z C D A A Z A C D B 24
24 24 A A 37

37 37 16 181

7 Jana Kostova Czech Republic B A C B Z A A B A A Z Z C D A A A A C D D 05
05 5 B A 29

29 29 16 214

8 Tadeuš Šimkovic Lithuania B A C B A Z A B Z A Z Z C Z Z A Z A C D D 10
10 10 B A 40

39 39.5 16 229.5

9 Pavel Shmatov Russia Z B Z B A A A B A A Z Z C Z Z A Z A C D B 06
06 6 E D 41

41 41 15 47

10 Marina Borisenkova Russia B B C B Z A A B A Z Z Z C Z Z A Z A C D B 22
22 22 E A 18

18 18 15 100

11 Pekka Seppä Finland B A C B A A A B A A Z B C D A A Z A C D A 21
21 21 E D 33

33 33 15 114

12 Vladyslav Poznianskyi Ukraine B A C B A A Z B A A Z Z C D A A Z A C D B 22
22 22 B D 54

55 54.5 15 136.5

13 Bohuslav Hulka Czech Republic B B C B A A A B A A Z Z C D A A Z A C D D 23
23 23 E A 17

17 17 15 160

14 Inga Gunnarsson Sweden B A A B A A A B A A Z Z C D A A A A C D D 09
10 9.5 E A 38

38 38 15 167.5

15 Søren Saxtorph Denmark B A C B A A A B A A Z Z C D A A Z A Z D B 21
21 21 B A 27

27 27 15 168

16 Andrejs Šulcs Latvia B B Z B Z A A B A A Z B C D Z A Z A C D B 07
07 7 A -- 43

44 43.5 15 170.5

17 Egil Sønsterudbråten Norway B B C B A A A B A A C Z C Z A A A A C D D 06
07 6.5 E D 20

20 20 14 86.5

18 Yegor Surkov Ukraine B A C C A A A B Z A Z Z C D Z A Z A Z D D 16
16 16 E D 18

18 18 14 94

19 Ricardo Pinto Portugal B A C B Z A A A Z A Z B C D A A Z Z C E B 12
12 12 E A 32

32 32 14 104

20 Miksa Laáber Hungary B A Z B A Z Z B Z A Z Z C D Z A Z A Z D D 26
26 26 E D 30

31 30.5 14 116.5

21 Dmitry Kucherenko Russia B AC C B Z A A B A A C Z C Z Z A Z A Z D C 12
12 12 E D 47

47 47 14 119

22 Kari Pinola Finland B B C B A A A B A A Z Z C Z A A A Z C D D 22
22 22 E A 35

35 35 14 177

23 Rolf Karlsson Sweden B Z C B A A A B A A Z B C Z Z A Z A C Z A 06
07 6.5 E D 28

28 28 13 94.5

24 Iryna Kulikova Ukraine B Z C B A A A B A Z Z Z B Z Z A Z A C D C 13
13 13 B D 49

49 49 13 182

25 Peter Roberts Great Britain Z A B B A A A B Z A Z A C D Z A Z Z C Z D 20
20 20 E A 48

48 48 12 188

26 Arne Ask Norway B B C B A A A B A A Z Z B D Z A A A Z D D 08
08 8 E D 37

37 37 11 105

27 Borisas Gavrilovas Lithuania A B C B A A A Z Z A Z Z C D Z A A AC C D D 17
17 17 E B 38

38 38 11 175

28 Fabio Bortolami Italy B Z C B Z Z B B Z A B B C D Z A Z A C E D 12
12 12 B A 28

28 28 11 220

29 Hanka Doležalová Czech Republic B A C B A A A Z A C Z B C D Z A Z Z C D D 13
13 13 B A 50

50 50 11 243

30 Valdis Strods Latvia A A C B A A A Z A A Z B C Z Z A Z Z C D E 26
26 26 E A 46

46 46 -3 9 192

31 Nagamitsu Mori Japan A B C Z Z Z B B B A B Z C Z A Z A A D B D 19
19 19 E D 40

40 40 8 119

32 Sarunas Grigaliunas Lithuania Z A B B Z Z Z B A A B Z C D Z Z X A D Z D 07
07 7 C D 22

22 22 8 149

33 Nobuyuki Takayanagi Japan A Z C Z A A Z A A C C Z C D Z Z Z A A D D 19
19 19 A D 31

31 31 6 170

34 Mauro Nardo Italy B Z B Z Z Z B Z Z A C B AZ X D A Z Z A D C 24
25 24.5 B D 26

26 26 -1 6 170.5

35 Jahn Petersen Denmark B A C Z A A B B A B C B B D Z A AZ Z A E A 23
23 23 D D 27

27 27 5 170

36 Francesco Valentini Italy A B C Z A Z B Z A X X A C D A A A Z C D A 10
10 10 A A 26

26 26 5 216

Programming by No. of correct answers 28 20 5 30 13 29 26 29 10 30 27 25 32 14 17 33 26 27 26 27 8 20 18
Martin Fredholm No. of correct answers in % 78 56 14 83 36 81 72 81 28 83 75 69 89 39 47 92 72 75 72 75 22 56 50


